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MAXIMUS
DRONE
CAPIAL

PSICOPATA
BRUCE LEE
SOLTA VERBO

AQUILES

CASSINO

SOLDADO

FILHO
CHICLETE
BINARIO
TUT
CHEFINHO
CONSERVATORIA
RAIO
MAROTO
MASCARA
MUSTANG
BRONCA

Anilha

sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

sape

EQ. BOA
EQ. BOA
FLAVINHO
EQ. BOA
XANDINHO

HELIO
JULIO CESAR
ROBERTINHO

PAULO DAS GAIOLAS
COLIBRI
RODRIGO
HENRIQUE
FABRICIO
ANDRE
FLAVINHO
MARCIO

JULIO CESAR
FERNANDO
NILO
FLAVIO

TRINCA FERRO 25/10/2020
ECO SAPE DOMINGO

Cidade
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI

RIO
NITEROI
NITEROI

SAO GONCALO

SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI

SAO GONCALO

SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
NITEROI

SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/219
0/186
0/148
0/116
0/110
0/108
0/100
0/100
0/97
0/90
0/87
0/85
0/83
0/80
0/71
0/70
0/68
0/46
0/42
0/40

Pontos

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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